

## On Line Detail Form for Boots.com

<b>Boots seven digit Item code:</b>	8192030
<b>Product name and description:</b>	Classic ale selection- 275ml Youngs Light ale,275ml Bowman Swift, 330ml Bombardier,330ml Guinness Original.
<b>Contents including food weights:</b>	<p style="text-align: center;">BOMBARBIER GLORIOUS ENGLISH 330ml e Alc. 5.2% Vol. Produce of the UK 1.7 UK Units</p> <p style="text-align: center;">YOUNG'S LIGHT ALE BEDFORDSHIRE 275ml e Alc. 3.2% Vol. Produce of the UK 0.9 UK Units</p> <p style="text-align: center;">GUINNESS ORIGINAL EXTRA STOUT 330ml e Alc.4.2% vol. Brewed in Dublin 1.4 UK Units</p> <p style="text-align: center;">BOWMAN ALES SWIFT ONE BITTER 275ml e Alc. 3.8% Produce of the UK. 1.1 UK Units</p>
<b>Instructions for use and storage:</b>	<p style="text-align: center;">Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Best served chilled.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">BOWMAN ALES SWIFT ONE BITTER Bottle conditioned beer. Contains Sediment, pour carefully.</p>
<b>Age limits (if any):</b>	<b>18</b>
<b>Ingredients list:</b> (allergens in bold)	<p style="text-align: center;">BOMBARBIER GLORIOUS ENGLISH Contains: <b>Barley Malt</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">YOUNG'S LIGHT ALE BEDFORDSHIRE Contains: <b>Malted Barley</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">GUINNESS ORIGINAL EXTRA STOUT Contains: <b>BARLEY</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">BOWMAN ALES SWIFT ONE BITTER</p>

	<p align="center"><b>Contains: Malted Barley</b></p> <p>For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b>.</p>																								
<b>Allergen Advice/ Also may contain traces of:</b>																									
<b>Suitable for Vegetarians (Yes / No)</b>	No																								
<b>Nutritional Information</b>	<p><u>Nutrition Information:</u> Typical values per 100g</p> <table> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td align="center">kJ /</td> <td align="center">kcal</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>of which saturates</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>of which sugars</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fibre</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td align="center">g</td> <td></td> </tr> </table>	Energy	kJ /	kcal	Fat	g		of which saturates	g		Carbohydrate	g		of which sugars	g		Fibre	g		Protein	g		Salt	g	
Energy	kJ /	kcal																							
Fat	g																								
of which saturates	g																								
Carbohydrate	g																								
of which sugars	g																								
Fibre	g																								
Protein	g																								
Salt	g																								
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	Packed in the UK																								
<b>Manufacturer's / Brand name and address:</b>	Packed and distributed in the UK by Beams International Ltd., ME8 7EG.																								
<b>Hazards and cautions:</b>																									
<b>Disclaimer:</b>	While every care has been taken to ensure information regarding food products is always as accurate as possible, ingredients and nutrition content may occasionally change. As a result we recommend that you always read the label carefully before using or consuming any products.																								